
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
84 

5 
77 
99 
55 
67 

3 
9 

5B 
32 

6 
58 
5A 

3 
56 

55A 
52 
28 

114 
189 

63 
48 
23 

405 
87 

7 
33 
35 
45 

265 

Name 
Greg Meyer 
Frank Arciero 
Robert Manson 
Thor Johnson 
Cameron Healy 
Ned Spieker 
John Buddenbaum 
Al Arciero 
Unidentified Driver 
Stan Anderes 
Robert Engberg 
Jon LeCarner 
Jim Gallucci 
William Rooklidge 
Edward Lamantia 
Wes Abendroth 
William Lyon 
Charlie Smith 
Jean-Pierre Molerus 
John G Miller 
Scott Renner 
Jim Derich 
Doug Brower 
Susan Patterson 
Robert Williams 
Chris MacAllister 
James Alder 
David Swig 
Donald Racine 
Sandra McNeil 

Class 
2C-2 
2C-1G 
2B-3 
2C-1G 
2B-2G 
2C-2 
2B-3 
2C-2G 
2 
2C-1G 
2C-1G 
2C-2 
2NC 
2B-1 
2B-1G 
2B-3G 
2B-2 
2C-1 
2B-2 
2C-1 
2B-1G 
2C-1 
2C-2 
2B-2G 
2B-1 
2B-3 
2B-1G 
2C-2 
2B-2 
2C-2 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
4 
7 
7 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 
6 
6 
6 
4 
6 
6 
6 
1 
5 
5 

Best Tm 
2:02.109 
2:02.740 
2:03.014 
2:03.080 
2:03.318 
2:06.989 
2:07.615 
2:07.935 
2:10.429 
2:11.459 
2:11.534 
2:11.992 
2:14.613 
2:17.548 
2:20.707 
2:21.400 
2:22.014 
2:23.434 
2:27.552 
2:28.867 
2:29.009 
2:34.493 
2:36.068 
2:38.401 
2:59.621 

2nd Best 
2:02.904 
2:03.800 
2:04.135 
2:03.174 
2:03.879 
2:07.266 
2:08.317 
2:11.830 
2:11.254 
2:12.918 
2:12.745 
2:13.290 
2:16.644 
2:18.751 
2:21.893 
2:22.350 
2:23.082 
2:24.847 
2:29.371 
2:29.162 
2:32.532 
2:34.567 

2:38.965 
3:03.111 

Year 
1959 
1958 
1949 
1959 
1953 
1957 
1949 
1958 

1956 
1957 
1958 
1960 
1952 
1955 
1955 
1952 
1962 
1954 
1956 
1952 
1959 
1960 
1952 
1952 
1955 
1952 
1957 
1952 
1958 

Make/Model 
Sadler Mk IV 
Lotus 11-S 
Baldwin Mercury Special 
Lotus 17 
Cooper Porsche Pooper 
Maserati 200 SI Roadster 
Jaguar Parkinson Special 
Lister Chevrolet 

Lotus 11 LM 
Elva Elva MK II 
Devin Special 
Troutman &  Barnes Scorpion 
Jaguar XK120 
MG TF-1500 
Chevrolet Mistral 
MG TD Schiaretti Special 
Elva Mark VI 
Nichols Spl. 
Devin Triumph 
Jowett Jupiter 
Devin D Porsche 
Sorrell Larkin Spl 
Devin MG Speedster TD 
Siata Daina 
Jaguar D Type 
Jaguar XK120 
Monsterati Spl. 
Aardvark Spl. 
Cooper MonacoT49 

Engine 
5458cc 
1600cc 
4834cc 
1459cc 
1720cc 
2000cc 
3800cc 

1490cc 
1490cc 

302cid 
3800cc 
1466cc 
292cid 
1500cc 
1098cc 
850cc 
2200cc 
1486cc 
1600cc 
327cid 
1443cc 
1477cc 
3800cc 
3781cc 
5751cc 
850cc 
2750cc 

Color 
White/Blue 
Blue 
Blue/Red 
Green 
Silver/Silver 
Red 
White 
Silver 

Green 
Silver 

Blue 
Green 
Tan 
Red 
Red 
Burgundy/Silver 
Black 
Maroon 
Blue 
Blue 
Red/White/Blue 
Blue/White 
Red 
Blue 
White 
Blue/White 
Blue/Black 
Green 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 6/2/2018 8:31:07 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Crawford Timing Services 

Margin of Victory 

0.970 

Avg. Speed 

72.559 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.109 

Best Speed 

74.294 

Best Lap by 

84 - Greg Meyer 

 

SVRA Sonoma Historic Motorsports Festiva 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:13:44 

Sonoma Raceway 2.520 miles 

6/2/2018 08:10 AM 


